4x6
5x5
5x7
6x6
5x10
8x8
8X10
10X10
8x12
11X14
12X12
10X20
11X17
12x16
12X18
12x24
16X16
16X20
16X24
18x18
12X36
18X24
20X20
20X24
20X30
20x40
20X60
24X24
24X30
24X36
30X30
30X40
30x45
30x50
30x60
30x90
30x120
32x48
36X36
36x48
40x40
40x50
40x60

:: paper prints include lustre or glossy. +20% for metallic paper, +25% for deep matte
:: metal prints come standard with mounting bracket. Posts and acrylic are additional.

$14.95
$15.95
$18.95
$19.95
$25.95
$29.95
$29.95
$36.95
$37.95
$44.95
$46.95
$52.95
$59.95
$59.95
$61.95
$72.95
$68.95
$69.95
$79.95
$89.95
$99.95
$89.95
$99.95
$114.95
$124.95
$185.95
$218.95
$116.95
$138.95
$159.95
$184.95
$214.95
$249.95
$288.95
$348.95
$425.95
$498.95
$349.95
$298.95
$349.95
$332.95
$349.95
$398.95

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
$108.00
$114.00
$128.00
$130.00
$140.00
$149.00
$154.00
custom
custom
$189.00
$198.00
$198.00
$218.00
$238.00
custom
$228.00
custom
$246.00
$268.00
$298.00
custom
custom
$308.00
$338.00
$398.00
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
$138.00
$149.00
$212.00
$186.00
$202.00
$207.00
$236.00
custom
custom
$236.00
$240.00
$272.00
$278.00
$298.00
custom
$290.00
custom
$324.00
$358.00
$378.00
custom
custom
$408.00
$442.00
$495.00
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

custom
n/a
$42.00
$44.00
custom
custom
$52.00
$68.00
custom
$84.00
$82.00
$94.00
custom
$90.00
$96.00
custom
$98.00
$108.00
$138.00
custom
$130.00
$144.00
$148.00
$156.00
$179.00
custom
$298.00
$168.00
$194.00
$238.00
$248.00
$298.00
custom

custom
custom
custom
$425.00
$398.00
custom
custom
custom
custom

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
$36.00
$40.00
$44.00
$50.00
$58.00
$56.00
$68.00
$69.00
$68.00
$84.00
custom
$74.00
$78.00
$88.00
$94.00
$98.00
$112.00
$114.00
$120.00
$138.00
$160.00
$245.00
$134.00
$140.00
$160.00
$170.00
$238.00
$258.00
$298.00
$368.00
$398.00
$545.00
$398.00
$328.00
$399.00
$379.00
$408.00
$438.00

$36.00
$40.00
$40.00
$44.00
custom
$52.00
$56.00
$72.00
$74.00
$82.00
$76.00
$112.00
$108.00
$116.00
$121.00
custom
$128.00
$169.00
$207.00
$189.00
$216.00
$216.00
$228.00
$245.00
$308.00
$400.00
$600.00
$318.00
$348.00
$479.00
$500.00
$549.00
$650.00
$700.00
$850.00
$1,400.00
n/a
$800.00
$675.00
$968.00
$849.00
$1,200.00
$1,400.00

:: standouts are .75 inches deep. For 1.5 inches, it is an additional $45 per standout. (not available for all sizes)

:: 20% discount for 3+ prints (any size)

Photographic Prints (on photo paper) are available in any custom size up to 40x60 or 30x120 inches.

(Pricing is based on next standard size up.)

Canvases (both wrapped or loose) are available in custom sizes but pricing will vary.
Metal Prints are available in custom sizes up to 48x96 inches.

Wood wraps and Standouts are not available in custom sizes.

$29.00
$34.00
$42.00
n/a
n/a
$46.00
$48.00
$68.00
$62.00
$74.00
$78.00
$88.00
n/a
n/a
$96.00
n/a
$118.00
$129.00
$154.00
n/a
n/a
n/a
$164.00
$170.00
$198.00
$328.00
n/a
n/a
$288.00
$338.00
$368.00
$398.00
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
$125.00
$156.00
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
$225.00
$268.00
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
$325.00
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
$375.00
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a



